Bus

Bus 511 WAsuasziadumsdsinis - @aladuu (advdu);Samut

Go to website

Prakan Crocodile Farm - Southern bus (Talingchan)

Direction

nasusa @alalui (ndvdu);Bus Terminal (Southern)
(Talingchan) — awW1suassi2;Bus Depot Crocodile Farm

97 stops

Open route schedule

naassa delalun (adedu);Bus Terminal (Southern)
(Talingchan)

araeesians 11;Soi Thung Mangkon 11

nAuanUsNA-Wnsuunadge 1;After Barom - Phutthamon-
thon Sai 1 Intersection

sueianavdu;Post Office Talingchan
A5 TANS¥9;Opposite Wat Krajang

siwszﬁumm-ﬁ'l‘mqm; (Gn'lL‘ﬁ'm);Borom-Ratchaphruek In-
terchange (Outbound)

ATIVIN au.mﬁq‘fiu;Opposite Taling Chan Police Station
Wwusnavdu;Benz Co., Ltd (Talingchan)

w3naaw;Seri Golf

ﬂ'auﬂuwﬁﬂquﬂ;Before Chaiyaphruek Road

mWsﬁmmu‘lﬁflumav'\;Opposite Southern Bus Terminal
Pinklao

ATIVIN 5W.L51wsxm;0pposite Chaophya Hospital
wagusNIvHUil 4;s0i borom rat chonnani 4
auﬁﬁw\%ﬂ ﬂumé'\;Lumpini Park Pinklao
wiwastuinan;Major (Pinklao)

s Tadatuinan;Lotus (Pinklao) (Opposite)
AuALliwad f]umﬁ'];Lumpini Place Pinklao

waniduinan;Pata Pinklao

Route schedule

naausa d@elalu (ndedu);Bus Terminal (Southern)
(Talingchan) — aw1su33¢1;Bus Depot Crocodile Farm

Monday 00:01
Tuesday 00:01
Wednesday 00:01
Thursday 00:01
Friday 00:01
Saturday 00:01
Sunday 00:01
Route info

Direction: maausn d#alalva (navdu);Bus Terminal
(Southern) (Talingchan)

Stops: 97

Trip Duration: 2 hour 33 min

uunys: - uggy M98 Wi &

N o .
daigun e (1) t{l | 11 t
ut2h07 | f

— UTensad T /
J s . | 12

fin. 1001
-’

Fia 269 S gz i

INWISTNIEY

18

(CETTUATS]

@ OpenStreetMap eontributors

511 — whsuasziaaynalsinis - dwlalu (nad BusMaps
u);Samut Prakan Crocodile Farm - Southern bus (...


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-511-4107247023-2375789226
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-511-4107247023-2375789226
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-511-4107247023-2375789226

ﬁauﬁ:wmwa:ﬂuméw;Before Phra Pinklao Bridge

navdann; The Government Lottery Office
nauaua3tszansi laa;Before Democracy Monument
m\i‘ﬁmvhL‘%aphuvqw;Opposite Phan Fa Pier
Ingunssssuniu;Wat Sunthon Thammathan
ﬁauLLﬂnaxwmmn;Before Saphan Khao Intersection

s S (ﬁwmuumq);Mission Hospital (Lan Luang
side)

Mﬁmmna"@waﬁ;Aﬁer Uruphong intersection
m\‘lsﬁmcﬁaﬂr“imw*‘ns;Opposite Soi King Phet

AN TINEEUNTIMWAT5TTeuE; Opposite Bangkok Ac-
counting School

asvuNRugAinalseein;Pantip Pratunam (Opposite)
findts1a16in3;Big C Rajdamri

BTS Gnau (n1vaan 1);Bts Chit Lom (Exit 1)

1 Bun3aginan;Central Chidlom

BTS wauldn (n1vaan 3);Bts Ploenchit (Exit 3)
wanuIuI;Soi Nana

BTS w1 (n1vaan 1);Bts Nana (Exit 1)

Tsvusnlduan3iaudg ngamw §auin;Hyatt Regency
Bangkok Sukhumvit

aatguuiIn 15;Soi Sukhumwit 15
Tstuduguuin;Robinsonsukhumvit
Toousudafiugs;Jasmine City Hotel
GaudguniIn 27;Soi Sukhumwit 27
a9 EuasS;Opposite Emsphere
tSumlatiius;Emquartier

FaagunIn 41;Soi Sukhumwit 41
\sudaa;Rain Hil

fAatguniIn 49;Soi Sukhumwit 49

BTS nawaa (n1vaan 1);Bts Thonglo (Exit 1)



GaaguNIn 57;Soi Sukhumvit Soi 57
wiRasiansie;Major Ekamai
Ins1snav;Wat Thatthong

AL TTUEHUUIUN AL UALDUATIH NFINN (T5E);-
Opposite St. Andrews International School, Bangkok
(Secondary School)

law wan guwin 65;Life @ Sukhumvit 65

BTS wazlaud (n1vaan3d);Bts Phra Khanong (Exit 3)
nananse1aws;Phra Khanong Market
u&uanaauuas;After On Nut Junction
iFug3aauua;Century On Nut

asvtndinUILanSy Taus;Opposite Phra Khanong
District Office

FaaguniIn 89/1;Sukhumvit 89/1
»a1au191n;Bang Chak Market

dtinauanasiu 3;Department of Transport Bangkok
area 3

aad]ananif;Soi Punnawithi

masﬁmcﬁaﬂamuﬁm 64;0pposite Soi Sukhumvit 64
eI T559550d156;Soi Wachiratham Sathit
fGasdguniIn 101/2;Soi Sukhumvit 101/2

BTS aauda (n1vaan 5);Bts Udomsuk (Exit 5)

A9 FW.NAEUN N 2;Kluaynamthai 2 Hospital (Oppo-
site)

naulenuvui;Before Bangna intersection

nAaNUNUN (w1aan);After Bangna Intersection (Out-
bound)

nsuaniianinal;Meteorological Department
m‘s\‘l‘ﬁmmjﬁ'}uumﬁﬂ;Opposite Napalai Village
vavlLanaiwa;After Lasalle intersection
nALLALLSrear separated bearing

Pagdusnin;Soi Santi Kham



gaaguNIn 111;Soi Sukhumvit 111
AvLNBNTISHad1 T59;Imperial Samrong
wanMWISNE:Yaek Thepharak

fingduTy d1T59;Big C Jumbo Samrong
gaagunIn 115 ;Soi Sukhumvit 115

WU laila §1159;Panasonic Samrong
ARsAoung19a31 304 Erawan Museum
m‘s\‘l‘ﬁ'msﬁaﬂuwﬁ'm;Opposite Soi Bang Duan
Hadaniiad;Soi Udomdet
Tsvunns1ud;Rong Nom Tra Mali
Tsui3uunsilaiesy;Praneelwatchara School

sw.gszam lanTaddun; Yuwaprasart Waithayopathum
Hospital

mWsﬂmi‘i\n%ﬂumm%a;Opposite Royal Thai Naval Acade-
my

waeUaF3;Soi Bunsiri

ANUINAINLNELFITRATINEINFLU51n19;0pposite Samut-
prakan Polytechnic College

AsILNAAINANT I IagNnsUs1n15 (aaf 1);0pposite
Samut Prakan City Hall

IangeadansIu;Wat Pichai Songkram
Arananiliavdynsisinns;Samutprakan Pillar Shrine

ndrdsunouu (feaneain):After Thai Ban Circle (Sai
Luat side)

A9 TaddaynIU51n15;0pposite Lotus's Samutprakan

ATVUNADE Tn.&yn51U51n15 (ﬁoawam);Opposite Soi
Samutprakan Hospital (Sai Luat side)

Pagd1uadn 3;Soi Sai Luat 3
ATUNADLFILAIN 8;0pposite Soi Sai Luat 8

wWrsnaszladynslsinig;Samutprakan Crocodile Farm and
Zoo

an15u35z19;Bus Depot Crocodile Farm






Direction

éWﬁ%uaizL‘ﬁ;Bus Depot Crocodile Farm — nniaassn
dalalun (mavdfu);Bus Terminal (Southern) (Talingchan)

92 stops

Open route schedule

awnsuaseia;Bus Depot Crocodile Farm

nvunIsNIsHadyNSls1n15;Opposite Samut Prakan
Crocodile Farm and Zoo

ajmummn'w;Sai Luat Bus Terminal (Old)
aaada1aaIn 4;Pahuang School

awag IN.JYNsUs1n1e (pifqu;la’m);Soi Samutprakan Hospi-
tal (Sai Luat side)

NEUNTLUNILLIU (ﬂqawmm);Before Thai Ban Circle
(Sai Lut side)

aanainiin;Paknam Market
A1a1nanAaninaynsils1nig;Samut Prakan City Hall

Inendud1sianIvayN5151n15;Samut Prakan Polytechnic
College

m\‘n‘ﬁ’]wﬁaﬂufyﬁ%;OppOSite Soi Bunsiri
Tsvisauunaia; Naval Academy
Jau1vunaingd;Wat Bang Nang Kreng

NN TsIEEUNIaTerse;Opposite Pra Nilwatchara
School

afae1u510u;Soi Boran
mosﬁmiiouummxﬁ;Opposite Rong Nom Tra Mali

neu.dyns151n15;0ffice of Non-Formal and Informal Edu-
cation Samutprakan

PaguNAIU;Soi Bang Duan

ANUNRRSA UM ILa51 I, Opposite the Erawan Muse-
um

TaTumdn1se 2 (eganin); Toyota Samrong 2 (Sukhumvit
side)

asvauiingduTy d1159;0pposite Big C Jumbo Samrong

Aa1n5531T5anRia; Thammaroj Phinit Market

Route schedule

EjV\Iw%m'azL‘ﬁ;Bus Depot Crocodile Farm — vnilaassn
delalun (mavdfu);Bus Terminal (Southern) (Talingchan)

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: 'rg'vxl'\%mi:LSﬂ;Bus Depot Crocodile Farm
Stops: 92

Trip Duration: 2 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-511-4107247023-2375789226

waaguNIn 74;Soi Sukhumvit 74
asvNgasduin1u;Opposite Soi Santi Kham
nauLENILU39;Before Bearings Intersection
ﬂ'auLLﬂnmsma;Before Lasan Intersection
mg'ﬁmuméu;Naphalai Village

m‘soﬂjﬂuﬂ‘suaﬁ]ﬁuu%mm;Opposite the Meteorological De-
partment

NAILLENLNUN (‘mm]'\);Behind Bangna intersection (in-
bound)

sw.na2eninIn 2;Kluaynamthai 2 Hospital

BTS aauga (n1vaan 4);Bts Udomsuk (Exit 4)
FauguNIN 66;Sukhumwit 66

msasﬂmsﬁaﬂamu"m 101/2;0pposite Soi Sukhumvit 101/2

miaﬂjﬁwﬁam‘?jiﬁssum%m;Opposite Soi Wachiratham
Sathit

FauguNIn 64;Soi Sukhumwit 64
avtNgasaeudf;: At Khao Soi Punnawithi
mjﬁml,%aqﬁ%;Rueangsiri Village
m\‘lsﬂmmmmmomn;Bang Chak Market

fatguuIn 56;Soi Sukhumwit 56
glnvrutaawssTaug;Phra Khanong District Office
Tasidaauuas;Lotus On Nut

ﬁauLLﬂnéauwﬁ;Before On Nut Junction
mwﬁ'mmmmw5z‘Imu\1;Phrakhanong Market (Opposite)
BTS wszlaud (n1vaan 2);Bts Phra Khanong (Exit 2)

TavZauuuEflualLaungnINW (Nsau); St Andrews
International School

anLafJLaﬂﬁﬂ;Gateway Ekamai
ﬁawqﬁﬁi'laao;Science Center for Education
faeguniIn 40;Soi Sukhumwit 40

BTS nawaa (nvaan 2,4);Bts Thonglo (Exit 2,4)



GasguNIn 34;Soi Sukhumwit 34
aoumaaliug;Embassy Of The Philippines
BTS wsauwdw (M1vaand);Bts Phromphong (Exit 4)
anaulunad5;Benjasiri Park

(Susiias;Emsphere

aatguuiIn 20;Soi Sukhumwit 20

GaagunIn 18;Soi Sukhumwit 18
mm‘s“lmjaLLm%;Times Square Building Mall

a5t Tsusy lauandiaud APNN FUnIn;Opposite Hyatt
Regency Bangkok Sukhumvit

BTS w1 (nvaan 2);Bts Nana (Exit 2)
wauIaEumas;Ploenchit Center

BTS wauln (n1vaand);Bts Phloenchit (Exit 4)
mm‘sﬁuau;Tonson Tower

Fundaian (30l 1);Central World (Stop 1)
Funsaian (30l 2);Central World (Stop 2)
unaftinyseaiin;Platinum Pratunam
Tsvi3aungumnnnstiayd; Transport interchange
smas;lf"i<J|:Wfﬁ‘3;Soi King Phet
ﬁauLLﬂﬂajwoﬁ;Before Urupong Intersection
Yuniva@ar;Baan Manangkasila
navuandswiua;After Saphan Khao Intersection

m5\1‘1]m'5maum5555umu;0pposite Wat Sunthon Tham-
mathan

M3an unn;Phan Fa Pier

finssAusauinduns:Nitas Rattanakosin
navaua23lszU lne;After Democracy Monument
wanmandi;Khok Wua Intersection

ndvazwunsriiuinan;After Phra Pinklao Bridge



m‘s\‘l‘ﬁmmﬁﬁﬂuméﬁ;Pata Pinklao (Opposite)

wagususrsuil 5;Soi Borommaratchachonnani 5
Tasiaduinan;Lotus (Pin klao)

i Funsaiuinan;Central Pinklao

auiifiiwad duinan 2;Lumpini Place Pinklao 2
'sw.L:av']wszm;Chaophaya Hospital

LaENSaR LSAFAUD ﬂuLﬂéﬁ;The Trust Residence Pinklao
ndvauuduwgn:After Chaiyaphruek Road
ﬂuﬂmumu"‘mmﬁ%uss;Sirindhorn Anthropology Centre
@nnsuudu;Cedar Mansion

su.mAvdu; Taling Chan Police Station

Giw‘szﬁuusm-iwwnm; (w1@an);Borom-Ratchaphruek In-
terchange (Outbound)

InnszAv;Wat Krachang

nyuuiuntu funan-s1ewgn;Nantawan Pin-
klao-Ratchaphruek Village

AaLInurNan (ﬁfo‘uam);Soi Wat Makok (Borom side)

riauuunmm-wwﬁumma d18 1;Before Borom-Phuttha-
monthon Sai 1 Intersection

naassn delalui (adedu);Bus Terminal (Southern)
(Talingchan)

511 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Samut Prakan

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



